
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/30/2023

H402C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-270 Rocha, Vitalia

DEPART HORNEDO MIDDLE7:48 am  0 1

GUS RALLIS DR & BETH VIEW DR8:00 am  36 2

PARK RIDGE CT & THORN RIDGE CIR8:03 am  25 3

ARRIVE FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)8:10 am -61 4

H402C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-270 Rocha, Vitalia

DEPART FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)4:41 pm  61 1

GUS RALLIS DR & BETH VIEW DR4:48 pm -36 2

PARK RIDGE CT & THORN RIDGE CIR4:52 pm -25 3

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX4:57 pm  0 4

H404C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-267* Gutierrez, Andres

DEPART BROWN MIDDLE7:55 am  0 1

CLOUDY SKY DR & STARRY NIGHT DR7:59 am  46 2

MORNING DAWN AVE & PALMDALE ST8:00 am  56 3

COATES RD & ETHEL ST8:04 am  21 4

PINAR DEL RIO DR & SAPLINAS RD8:06 am  36 5

BARTLETT DR & REMCON CIR8:12 am  10 6

ARRIVE AT FRANKLIN HS (010)8:19 am -169 7

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX8:28 am  0 8

H404C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-267* Gutierrez, Andres

DEPART FRANKLIN HS (010)4:17 pm  169 1

CLOUDY SKY DR & STARRY NIGHT DR4:27 pm -46 2

MORNING DAWN AVE & PALMDALE ST4:29 pm -55 3

COATES RD & ETHEL ST4:31 pm -21 4

PINAR DEL RIO DR & SAPLINAS RD4:34 pm -36 5

BARTLETT DR & REMCON CIR4:42 pm -11 6

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX4:48 pm  0 7

H405C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-265* Armendariz, Edward

DEPART HERRERA ELEMENTARY7:51 am  0 1

RIDGE DR AT GATE RIDGE CIR7:55 am  30 2

RIDGE ST & THORN AVE7:57 am  28 3

BAUXITE AVE & MACE ST7:59 am  42 4

BAUXITE AVE & PYRITE DR8:00 am  38 5

ARRIVE AT FRANKLIN HS (010)8:07 am -138 6

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX8:16 am  0 7

H405C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-265* Armendariz, Edward

DEPART FRANKLIN HS (010)4:17 pm  149 1

RIDGE ST AT GATE RIDGE CIR4:23 pm -48 2

RIDGE ST & THORN AVE4:25 pm -21 3

BAUXITE AVE & PYRITE DR4:27 pm -38 4

BAUXITE AVE & MACE ST4:29 pm -42 5

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX4:32 pm  0 6

H409C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-255 Banuelos, Nohemi

DEPART DON HASKINS PK-87:48 am  0 1

RIDGE ST BETWEEN HILARY CIR AND HILLVIEW7:52 am  49 2

ARRIVE AT FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)8:00 am -49 3

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX8:14 am  0 4

H409C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-255 Banuelos, Nohemi

DEPART FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)4:23 pm  38 1

RIDGE ST BETWEEN HILARY CIR AND HILLVIEW 

AVE

4:30 pm -38 2

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX4:34 pm  0 3

R407C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-257

DEPART HASKINS PK-87:48 am  0 1

W REDD RD (FOXGLOVE APTS)7:52 am  25 2

SAPLINAS RD & WEST GREEN AVE7:55 am  30 3

JOHANNSEN RD & MIKE LN7:58 am  14 4

E MONTOYA LN & JOHANNSEN RD7:59 am  21 5

PRIME DESERT (MID-BLOCK)8:01 am  15 6

6161 DONIPHAN DR (MOBILE HOME PARK)8:05 am  3 7

HELEN OF TROY DR & NORTHWESTERN DR8:11 am  0 8

ARRIVE FRANKLIN HS (010)8:19 am -108 9

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX8:27 am  0 10

R407C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-257

DEPART FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)4:17 pm  138 1

HELEN OF TROY DR & NORTHWESTERN DR4:24 pm  0 2

W REDD RD (FOXGLOVE APTS)4:34 pm -25 3

SAPLINAS RD & WEST GREEN AVE4:36 pm -30 4

JOHANNSEN RD & MIKE LN4:38 pm -14 5

E MONTOYA LN & JOHANNSEN RD4:39 pm -22 6

PRIME DESERT (MID-BLOCK)4:41 pm -15 7

6161 DONIPHAN DR (MOBILE HOME PARK)4:45 pm -32 8

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX4:57 pm  0 9
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R415C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-415 Carrillo, Teresa

DEPART HERRERA ELEMENTARY7:45 am  0 1

HUNTERS GLENN CT & TIMBER OAKS DR7:59 am  19 2

RIVER RUN & TIMBER OAKS DR8:02 am  15 3

HERITAGE FARM CT & UPPER VALLEY RD8:04 am  3 4

CORY DR & EMERALD STAR DR8:07 am  26 5

LAKEWAY DR & TENNIS WEST LN8:10 am  7 6

VEREDA DEL VALLE AVE & WESTSIDE DR8:13 am  1 7

ESPLANADA CIR & WESTSIDE DR8:16 am  11 8

GOMEZ & VALLEY PINE DR8:19 am  3 9

VALLEY CEDAR DR & VALLEY ELM8:21 am  31 10

ARRIVE FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)8:39 am -116 11

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX8:47 am  0 12

R415C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-415 Carrillo, Teresa

DEPART FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)4:17 pm  116 1

HUNTERS GLENN CT & TIMBER OAKS DR4:31 pm -19 2

RIVER RUN & TIMBER OAKS DR4:34 pm -15 3

HERITAGE FARM CT & UPPER VALLEY RD4:36 pm -3 4

CORY DR & EMERALD STAR DR4:39 pm -26 5

LAKEWAY DR & TENNIS WEST LN4:42 pm -7 6

VEREDA DEL VALLE AVE & WESTSIDE DR4:45 pm -1 7

ESPLANADA CIR & WESTSIDE DR4:48 pm -11 8

GOMEZ & VALLEY PINE DR4:51 pm -3 9

VALLEY CEDAR DR & VALLEY ELM4:54 pm -31 10

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX5:05 pm  0 11

R417C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-417 Valencia, Richard

DEPART WESTERN HILLS ELEMENTARY7:38 am  0 1

BANDOLERO DR & EL PEDREGAL WAY7:43 am  12 2

BELVIDERE ST & VIA DESCANSO LN (HS)7:47 am  12 3

BELLA CUMBRE DR & BELVIDERE ST7:49 am  38 4

VIA DESCANSO DR AT OJO DE AGUA DR7:52 am  48 5

VIA DESCANSO DR & VIA SERENA DR7:53 am  23 6

VIA SERENA DR AT CALLE LAGO DR7:55 am  22 7

FRANKLIN HILLS ST & FRANKLIN TRAIL DR (HS)7:57 am  108 8

COUGAR RIDGE LN & DAKOTA RIDGE DR8:00 am  54 9

CIMARRON RIDGE DR & DAKOTA RIDGE DR8:02 am  27 10

ARRIVE FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (INC FRANKLIN 

9TH GRADE) (010)

8:08 am -344 11

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX8:20 am  0 12

R417C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-417 Valencia, Richard

DEPART FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)4:17 pm  335 1

CIMARRON RIDGE DR & DAKOTA RIDGE DR4:23 pm -21 2

COUGAR RIDGE LN & DAKOTA RIDGE DR4:25 pm -54 3

FRANKLIN HILLS ST & FRANKLIN TRAIL DR (HS)4:27 pm -107 4

CALLE LAGO & VIA SERENA DR4:30 pm -22 5

VIA DESCANSO DR & VIA SERENA DR4:32 pm -23 6

OJO DE AGUA ST & VIA DESCANSO LN (HS)4:33 pm -46 7

BELLA CUMBRE DR & BELVIDERE ST4:36 pm -38 8

BELVIDERE ST & VIA DESCANSO LN (HS)4:38 pm -12 9

BANDOLERO DR & EL PEDREGAL WAY4:42 pm -12 10

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX4:53 pm  0 11

R419C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-038 Lopez, Rocio

DEPART HASKINS PK-87:35 am  0 1

RIO ESTANCIA DR & VERDE LAGOS PL7:40 am  11 2

MAMIE RD & MONTOYA DR7:43 am  5 3

POST OAK CT & WHITE OAK DR7:47 am  33 4

LINDBERGH AVE & SANTA ELENA CIR (MID 

BLOCK)

7:49 am  3 5

KINGSWOOD DR & MEMORY DR7:53 am  16 6

CHARL ANN ST & OCOTILLO ST7:59 am  7 7

CALLE OLASO DR & EQUESTRE DR8:03 am  25 8

EQUESTRE DR & W REDD RD8:05 am  13 9

ARRIVE AT FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)8:16 am -113 10

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX8:29 am  0 11

R419C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-038 Lopez, Rocio

DEPART FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)4:17 pm  113 1

EQUESTRE DR & W REDD RD4:24 pm -13 2

CALLE OLASO DR & EQUESTRE DR4:25 pm -25 3

RIO ESTANCIA DR & VERDE LAGOS PL4:30 pm -11 4

MAMIE RD & MONTOYA DR4:32 pm -6 5

POST OAK CT & WHITE OAK DR4:35 pm -32 6

LINDBERGH AVE & SANTA ELENA CIR (MID 

BLOCK)

4:36 pm -3 7

KINGSWOOD DR & MEMORY DR4:39 pm -16 8

CHARL ANN ST & OCOTILLO ST4:43 pm -7 9

ARRIVE WEST ANNEX4:46 pm  0 10
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